
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

E-204. Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Technologies  LF  A14-201  Menushenkov A.P.
Mon, 27 Feb 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Coherent Interaction of Ultrashort X-ray Pulses and Matter  M15-209, M15-213

 Nosik V.L.
Fri, 03 Mar 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Superconductor Electric Power Industry  M15-209, M15-213  Vysotskiy V.S.
Thu, 13 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Optoelectronics  M15-208, M16-203  Krasnov V.V., Cheryomhin P.A.
Tue, 18 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Lab Workshop: Physical Optics (Part Ii)  B13-S02  Litvinov A.V.
Wed, 19 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Lab Workshop: Condensed Matter Physics  B13-S02  Litvinov A.V.
Tue, 25 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Lab Workshop: Physical Optics (Part Ii)  B13-003  Litvinov A.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Lab Workshop: Condensed Matter Physics  B13-003  Litvinov A.V.,

Lagoda V.B.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Condensed Matter Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Fiber-optic Communications  M16-204  Maymistov A.I., Lagoda V.B.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Solid State Physics  M16-204  Kashurnikov V.A.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Methods in Quantum Physics  B14-203  Kashurnikov V.A.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Physical Optics  B14-V04  Maymistov A.I.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:00 ATT Physical Principles of Surface Processing Technology  M16-303

 Menushenkov A.P.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Solution Methods of Condensed Matter Physics Problems  B14-203, B14-S02

 Kuznetsov A.V.
Thu, 25 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B13-V04  Lagoda V.B.,

Mavritskiy O.B., Litvinov A.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Condensed Matter Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kuznetsov A.V.,

Kashurnikov V.A.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Surface Processing Technology  M16-303

 Menushenkov A.P.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Solid State Physics  M16-204  Kashurnikov V.A.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physical Optics  B14-V04  Maymistov A.I.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solution Methods of Condensed Matter Physics Problems  B14-203

 Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.


